Monitorler

-

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

27

27

24

23.

27

23

Uriin

8 AOC 24B2XH/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8L/01 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 243V7QDSB IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ DVI
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

PHILIPS 272V8LA/01 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI VESA

PHILIPS 241E1SCA/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ FHD
FREESYNC HDMI VGA

8 AOC 24E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C366EAUXUF VA FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDM VGA

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD VGA HDMI

Marka

Aoc

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Aoc

Samsung

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

103,95
usb

114,45
usb

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

.250,00

TL

183,75
usb



27 DELL SE2722H LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

27 AOC 27E3QAF FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DVI

27 PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

27" PHILIPS 272S51M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONITOR

31.5 AOC Q32v4 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

31.5 AOC Q32P2 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB

27 AOC Q27P2CA QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

Dell

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Aoc

Aoc

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

220,50
usb

225,75
usb

241,50
usb

292,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

345,45
usb

387,45
usb

404,25
usb



27" PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 2 471,45

USB-C usbD
39.7" PHILIPS 40B1U6903CH/00 5K2K ULTRAWIDE Philips 2 1.993,95
THUNDERBOLT IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP usbD
24 SAMSUNG LS24C362EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS Samsung 0 3.675,00
HDMI VGA TL
Tzim&u DAHUA LM22-C200 21.5" 4MS 75Hz 7/24 CCTV Dahua 0 115,50
20 MONITOR Usb
27" PHILIPS 271V8AW/00 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI VGA Philips 0 145,95
usb
27 AOC 27B2AM FHD VA 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Aoc 0 187,95
usb
27 PHILIPS 271E1SCA FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ Philips 0 187,95
FREESYNC CURVED HDMI VGA usD
27 PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP Philips 0 198,45
VGA usbD
: 27 AOC 27B2QAM FHD VA 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP Aoc 0 198,45
s 1)
# 27 PHILIPS 271V8L/00 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI Philips 0 204,75
- VGA usbD
23.8 LENOVO C24-20 62A8KAT1TK FHD VA HDMI Lenovo 0 219,45
VGA usb
21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION S22E-20 62C6KAT1TK Lenovo 0 231,00
FHD LED HDMI VGA usb
: 27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/01 QUAD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI Philips 0 240,45
\ DP usD
27 LENOVO C27-30 62AAKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS Lenovo 0 241,50
y 75HZ HDMI VGA usb



28" PHILIPS 288E2A/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP Philips 0 345,45
UHD usb




